HOLIDAYS AND DAYS OFF 2018-2019

PAID HOLIDAYS 2018-2019

JULY

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

MAY

4 (12 MONTH EMP) INDEPENDENCE DAY
3 LABOR DAY

22-23 THANKSGIVING

25 CHRISTMAS

21 MLK JR DAY

27 MEMORIAL DAY

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS OFF

(9 & 10 MONTH EMPLOYEES)

11 MONTH EMPLOYEES DAYS OFF

(INSTRUCTIONAL & NONINSTRUCTIONAL)

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

19-23

20-31

1-4,21

18

SEPTEMBER 3
(WORK DAY)

NOVEMBER 19-23
DECEMBER 20-31
JANUARY 1,21
FEBRUARY 18



MARCH

APRIL

MAY

11-15

19, 22 (Bus/Caf Only)

27

INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS OFF

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

11-15

19

27

12 MONTH EMPLOYEES DAYS OFF

SEPTEMBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

19-23
20-31
1-3,21
18
11-15
19

27

DISTRICT OFFICE TO BE CLOSED

JULY
SEPTEMBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
JANUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

22-23
24-31

21
11-15
19
27

SEPTEMBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

LABOR DAY

THANKSGIVING BREAK

WINTER BREAK
NEW YEARS DAY
MLK JR HOLIDAY
SPRING BREAK
GOOD FRIDAY
MEMORIAL DAY

3
22-23
24-31
1
WORKDAY
11-15
19
27
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